

				JERRY JENSEN CONST INC		NL&L CONCRETE INC		S&S TRENCHING INC		B&W CO INC		SHAWMARK INC	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
PHASE I													
1	REMOVE EXISTING PCC PAVING AND REPLACE WITH 9" PCC PAVING	280	SY	53.00	\$14,840.00	52.00	\$14,560.00	54.00	\$15,120.00	55.65	\$15,582.00	59.00	\$16,520.00
2	REMOVE AND REPLACE CURB AND GUTTER	10	LF	10.00	\$100.00	15.00	\$150.00	25.00	\$250.00	20.00	\$200.00	29.00	\$290.00
3	REMOVE EXISTING SIDEWALK	435	SF	1.00	\$435.00	1.00	\$435.00	1.00	\$435.00	2.00	\$870.00	1.50	\$652.50
4	CONSTRUCT 5" PCC SIDEWALK	330	SF	3.00	\$990.00	3.00	\$990.00	4.00	\$1,320.00	3.00	\$990.00	4.00	\$1,320.00
5	CONSTRUCT CURB RAMP	170	SF	5.00	\$850.00	9.00	\$1,530.00	12.00	\$2,040.00	16.00	\$2,720.00	10.00	\$1,700.00
6	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL	24	SF	10.00	\$240.00	13.00	\$312.00	19.00	\$456.00	22.25	\$534.00	25.00	\$600.00
7	SAW-CUT PAVEMENT	100	LF	1.00	\$100.00	3.00	\$300.00	3.50	\$350.00	3.00	\$300.00	3.00	\$300.00
8	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	280	SY	1.00	\$280.00	1.00	\$280.00	1.00	\$280.00	1.00	\$280.00	1.50	\$420.00
9	REMOVE AND REPLACE UNSTABLE SUBGRADE	25	TN	15.00	\$375.00	18.00	\$450.00	22.00	\$550.00	29.00	\$725.00	20.00	\$500.00
10	SUBGRADE STABILIZATION	5	CY	20.00	\$100.00	30.00	\$150.00	0.00	\$0.00	29.00	\$145.00	25.00	\$125.00
11	SODDING	35	SY	3.00	\$105.00	4.75	\$166.25	4.00	\$140.00	3.00	\$105.00	5.00	\$175.00
12	JET EXISTING SANITARY SEWER	100	LF	1.00	\$100.00	1.45	\$145.00	1.25	\$125.00	1.75	\$175.00	2.00	\$200.00
SUBTOTAL PHASE I					\$18,515.00		\$19,468.25		\$21,066.00		\$22,626.00		\$22,802.50

				JERRY JENSEN CONST INC		NL&L CONCRETE INC		S&S TRENCHING INC		B&W CO INC		SHAWMARK INC	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	PHASE II												
1	REMOVE EXISTING PCC PAVING AND REPLACE WITH 9" PCC PAVING	255	SY	53	\$13,515.00	52.00	\$13,260.00	54.00	\$13,770.00	55.65	\$14,190.75	59.00	\$15,045.00
2	REMOVE AND REPLACE CURB AND GUTTER	10	LF	10	\$100.00	15.00	\$150.00	25.00	\$250.00	20.00	\$200.00	29.00	\$290.00
3	REMOVE EXISTING SIDEWALK	150	SF	1	\$150.00	1.00	\$150.00	1.00	\$150.00	2.00	\$300.00	1.50	\$225.00
4	CONSTRUCT 5" PCC SIDEWALK	110	SF	3	\$330.00	3.00	\$330.00	4.00	\$440.00	3.00	\$330.00	4.00	\$440.00
5	CONSTRUCT CURB RAMP	40	SF	5	\$200.00	9.00	\$360.00	12.00	\$480.00	16.00	\$640.00	10.00	\$400.00
6	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL	8	SF	10	\$80.00	13.00	\$104.00	19.00	\$152.00	22.25	\$178.00	25.00	\$200.00
7	SAW-CUT PAVEMENT	55	LF	1	\$55.00	3.00	\$165.00	3.50	\$192.50	3.00	\$165.00	3.00	\$165.00
8	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	255	SY	1	\$255.00	1.00	\$255.00	1.00	\$255.00	1.00	\$255.00	1.50	\$382.50
9	REMOVE AND REPLACE UNSTABLE SUBGRADE	25	TN	15	\$375.00	18.00	\$450.00	22.00	\$550.00	29.00	\$725.00	20.00	\$500.00
10	SUBGRADE STABILIZATION	5	CY	20	\$100.00	30.00	\$150.00	0.00	\$0.00	29.00	\$145.00	25.00	\$125.00
11	SODDING	20	SY	3	\$60.00	4.75	\$95.00	4.00	\$80.00	5.00	\$100.00	5.00	\$100.00
12	JET EXISTING SANITARY SEWER	100	LF	1	\$100.00	1.45	\$145.00	1.25	\$125.00	1.75	\$175.00	2.00	\$200.00
	SUBTOTAL PHASE II				\$15,320.00		\$15,614.00		\$16,444.50		\$17,403.75		\$18,072.50
	TOTAL BID AMOUNT ALL PHASES				\$33,835.00		\$35,082.25		\$37,510.50		\$40,029.75		\$40,875.00